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(nick@ethree.com); 'charles.purshouse@camcoglobal.com'
(charles.purshouse@camcoglobal.com); 'amanda.klopf@sce.com'’
(amanda.klopf@sce.com); 'gestrada@krismayeslaw.com’
(gestrada@krismayeslaw.com); 'greg.blue@sbcglobal.net'
(greg.blue@sbcglobal.net); 'peter.cavan@pulseenergy.com’
(peter.cavan@pulseenergy.com); 'Sarah Friedman@SierraClub.org'
(Sarah.Friedman@SierraClub.org); 'eszalkowski@cleanlineenergy.com’
(eszalkowski@cleanlineenergy.com); 'bspeckman(@nexant.com’
(bspeckman@nexant.com); 'mike jaske(@energy .state.ca.us'

(mike jaske@energy .state.ca.us); 'Ischwartz@raponline.org'
(Ischwartz@raponline.org); 'bruce.perlstein@navigant.com'
(bruce.perlstein@navigant.com); 'fmobasheri@electricpowergroup.com'’
(fmobasheri@electricpowergroup.com)

Cc: Ebke, Maryam (maryam.ebke@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, Marcelo
(marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ Docket Office
(ALJ Docket Office@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ Central Files Staff (ACF@cpuc.ca.gov);
Skinner, Nathaniel (nathaniel skinner@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:

Subject: R.12-03-014 (LTPP) Upcoming due dates for all Tracks of proceeding -- some
changes, some not

Parties: The September 14 ALJ Ruling on LTPP/Energy Storage Workshop Comments
apparently was not received by all parties (the internal computer problem has now been
resolved). Attached is a link to copy of that Ruling to this message; please note the due dates
are now as indicated below.

hitp://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PublishedDocs/Efile/GO00/MO27/K800/27800878 PDF

I am also changing the due date for Track 3 comments on Rules, per requests of some parties.

DUE DATES

The following will be the due dates for various upcoming filings in this proceeding in each
Track. Some of these are changes, some are not, as noted below.

October 5: Track 2 Revised Scenario Comments (No change in date)
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October 9: LTPP/Energy Storage Workshop Comments (Change in date from October 5)

October 12: Track 1 Reply Briefs (No change in date)

October 19: Track 2 Revised Scenarios Reply Comments (No Change in date)

October 23: LTPP/Energy Storage Workshop Reply Comments (Change in date from
October 19)

November 2: Track 3 Rules Comments (Change in date from October 15)
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